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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Whitwell - Nr Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Annesley Park Forest - Nr Hucknall)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Braceborough And Cowmoor - Nr Bourne)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wakerley - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood  Railway Nth - Nr Edwinstowe)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick Central - Nr Peterborough)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Olney)
EAST ENGLAND (Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Park Wood - Maresfield)
EAST ENGLAND (Home Wood - Chilterns)
NORTH ENGLAND (Lawson Park Pr - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bessy Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Calder Moor - Dunsop)
NORTH ENGLAND (Broughton Moor Pr - Coniston)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bessy Bank Pr - Grizedale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Kings Copse - Holbury)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Sidney Wood - Chiddingfold)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Eartham West - Chichester)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Frame Heath - Brockenhurst)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Cannon Hill - Ferndown)
WEST ENGLAND (Mays Wood - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Oversley - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Hopton - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Bringewood - Marches)

Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Even Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
E Dodd & Sons
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Euroforest Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-JUL-21 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-jul-2021:08:57

Page 2

 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 1.31
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17

WEST ENGLAND (Willet Hill - Exmoor And Quantocks)
WEST ENGLAND (Great Wood South - Exmoor And Quantocks)
WEST ENGLAND (Challices Barlinch - Eggersford)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Low Moor Rd - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Thornhill - Nr Scarborough)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Fylingdales Entrance - Nr Scarb)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Givendale - Nr Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bagots - Nr Uttoxeter)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bagots - Nr Uttoxeter)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Burnt Wood  - Nr Loggerheads)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Burnt Wood - Nr Loggerheads)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)

Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
D S M Timber Limited
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-JUL-21 Territorial
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 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bagots - Nr Uttoxeter)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Nr Ingoldsby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Burnt Wood - Nr Loggerheads)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Mallys Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Akenshaw Burn - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cross Rigg - Wark)
YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood - Nr Selby)
YORKSHIRE (Kilburn Wood - Nr Thirsk)
YORKSHIRE (Hagg Wood - Nr York)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bagots - Nr Uttoxeter)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Nr Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Nr Newcastle Under Lyme)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fodens And Badgershill - Nr Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

Euroforest Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Waggot Bros Ltd
Barden Biomass Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Gwr Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-JUL-21 Territorial
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 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45
 2.46

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Nr Ingoldsby)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bagots - Nr Uttoxeter)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)

Bedmax Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Gwr Ltd
Wingates Sawmill

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-JUL-21 Territorial


